
Jinshajiang Road

Yan
sh

an
 R

oa
d

8

9

2

7

5

40

4

3

6

1

0 100

10

2010

MASTERPLAN 
Nanjing International Youth Cultural Centre

  1 - Conference Centre
  2 - Tower 1 - Conference Hotel & Service Apartment 
  3 - Tower 2 - 5 Star Hotel & High End Office
  4 - Podium - Conference Hotel Amenities
  5 - Sunken Plaza
  6 - Coach Parking
  7 - Riverside Park
  8 - Plaza of Events
  9 - Boulevard of Lights
10 - Waterscape Plaza


